Pos

w0 -1 > TR W b

W G0 L W W G 0 W W Y Y B R BN R R N D BD kel e i bl bl bl ped fed e et
O 0 =3 Ot WD 00T N D] WD

name

Ian Holmes
John Wootton
Ian Ferguson
Jack Maitland
Graham Hawkins
Matt Woods
Jeff Emmott
Colin Moses
Albert Sunter
Mark Priestley
Andrew Smith
Dave Young

Graham Kirkbright

Ken Taylor
Rupert Leggett
Glyn Appleyard
Gary Taylor
John Deegan
Colin Urmston
John Chambers
Mick Greenwood
Steve Guthrie
Andrew Dugdale
Andy Hassell
Robert Hudson
Richard Falls
Mark Wycherley
David Heeley
Todd Stewart
Neil Holding
Jamie Dore
Steve Butler
Paul Boardman
Anthony Turner
Ray Waddington
Nick Raby
Craig Metcalfe
Wayne Brown
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Bingley
Bingley
Bingley
P&B
Bingley
CLEM
Keighley HR
U/A
Horwich
Fellandale
Keighley HR
Skyrac
P&B
Rossendale
Horwich
Fellandale
Darwin D
P&B
Rochdale
N Derbyshire
Keighley HR
Derwentside
CLEM
Settle
Keighley HR
Fellandale
Keighley HR
Fellandale
Leeds Uni
Darwin D
Rochdale
Wakefield
Horwich
Buxton A/C
Keighley HR
Keighley HR
Leeds City
Dewsbury

Damien Whitehead Calder V

Howard Holmes

Calder V

time

31:30
32:43
32:54
33:42
33:53
34:12
34:24
34:35
34:44
34:47
35:04
35:09
35:10
35:12
35:14
35:19
35:22
35:38
35:49
35:56
36:20
36:22
36:29
36:36
36:41
36:42
36:46
36:48
36:52
37:00
37:10
37:12
37:23
37:25
37:36
37:38
37:44
37:52
38:08
38:10
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cat.

V/40

V/40

V/40
V/40

U/18

Pos

41
42
43

45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

name

John Crummett
Derek Kay
Keith Parkinson
David Ashton
Alan Bocking
Thornton Taylor
M Marley

Paul Rogan
Kath Drake
John M Intosh
R Moore

Adam Burnett
Ian Hartman
Simon Hassell
Paul Morris
Rupert Shaw
Peter Morley
Peter Clarke
Andrea Priestley
Jon Keighley
Mick Bates
Paul Whelan
Dave Lynn

Guy Collinson
Joe Talbot
Mark Phillips
Mark Donnelly
Terry Shear
Brian Troughton
Jeff Howard
John Cassy
Michael Horne
David Hird
Peter Hanks
Gary Mitchell
Graham Hughes
Richard Isbister
Andy Firth
Chris Farley
Malcolm Coles
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CFR
Bolton
Todmorden
Todmorden
Pennine FR-
Rossendale
U/A
CLEM
Spenborough
Bury
U/A
Fellandale
Calder V
U/A
Keighley HR
Horwich
Rossendale
Bingley
Yellandale
Keighley HR
Calder V
U/A
Keighley HR
Fellandale
Todmorden
Otley
U/A
Todmorden
Bury
Tkley
Ridings

Keighley HR
U/A
Darwin D
U/A
Horwich
CLEM
Bellevue
Skyrac

time

38:13
38:22
38:38
38:39
38:42
38:58
39:00
39:00
39:23
39:27
39:30
39:37
39:46
39:59
40:03
40:13
40:17
40:32
40:47
40:49
40:53
41:11
41:29
41:33
41:36
41:44
41:50
42:16
42:20
42:37
42:40
42:45
42:48
42:50
42:54
43:00
43:06
43:25
43:28
43:46

cat.

V/40
V/50
V/40

V/40

V/40

U/18
V/40

V/40

V/40
V/40
V/50
V/40

V/40
V/40

V/40
V/40

V/40
V/40

V/40

V/50




Pos

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

name

Larry Cox

Tan Wilson
Steve Holmes
Peter Dugdale
Eric Blamire
Jean Shotter
Adrian Dunbar
Ray Martin
Keith Dawson
Bob Ryan

Rob Lee

Peter Duffy
Shaun Hartley
Mark Bennett
Andrew Watkins
Graham Maud
Alec Ratcliffe
Peter Yates
Charlotte Roberts
Jim Hodgson
John Newby
Brian Leathley
Robert Cutts
John Humble
Paul Bateson
Paul Buckley
Matthew Hird
Ray Smith

Nigel Harvey
Alex Beaconshaw
Barry Ogden
June Howard
Peter Newsome
Heather Maud
Roy Pickles
Steve Aveyard
Kieron Ashworth
Anne Whitehead
Alan Ainsworth
M Hetherton
David Catanach
Rob Senior

J Smith

Peter Hughes
Sharon Urmston
Jane Holding

club

U/A
Fellandale
U/A
U/A
Todmorden
Fellandale
Keighley RR
CLEM
Todmorden
Horwich
CLEM
Aberdeen
Keighley HR
Keighley HR.
Helsby
Fellandale
Keighley RR
Fellandale
Calder V
Airienteers
Todmorden
CLEM
Longwood
Holmfirth
Keighley HR
Keighley HR
Keighley HR
Darwin D
Halifax
Todmorden
Skipton
Aire Centre
Keighley HR
Fellandale
U/A
U/A
CLEM
Bingley
Todmorden
Rowntrees
Keighley HR
Bingley
Todmorden
CLEM
Calder V
Darwin D

Senior Race Team Results

Pos  Team
Mens: 1  Bingley
2 P&B
Ladies: 1

ind. pos

14243
4413418

Fellandale 594864114

time

43:52
43:55
44:14
44:15
44:28
44:29
44:30
44:49
44:55
45:05
45:11
45:29
45:43
45:44
45:55
46:06
46:08
46:15
46:29
46:56
47:28
47:34
47:35
47:36
47:53
47:55
47:56
47:59

. 48:52

49:19
49:36
50:16
51:04
51:08
51:26
51:51
52:10
52:22
53:00
53:24
54:00
5400
55:20
56:19
56:45
56:54

Total

6
35

259

cat.

V/40
U/18
V/50
V/40

V/40
V/40
V/40
V/50

V/50
V/40

V/60
V/60
V/50
V/40
V/40
V/40
U/18
V/40
V/40
V/50
LV/40
V/50

V/50

V/50
V/40
V/40

V/50

LV/40

Lost property: A number of items of property were
left unclaimed following the event - phone Dave or
Eileen if you lost anything!

Printed by Matt Woods tel 0535 832466

Under 14yrs 1 Mile

Pos name club time cat.
1 Russell Hartman Bradford Gram 5:43 U/14
2 Mark Gregory Rochdale 5:46 U/14
3 Adrian Longsdale U/A 6:11 U/12
4 Jemima Hetherton Rowntrees 6:57 LU/14
5 Ian Harvey ’ Halifax 6:59 U/12
6 Samantha Waddington Keighley HR  7:21 LU/12
7 Emma Urmston Rochdale 7:26 LU/14
8 Christopher Heaton Keighley HR  7:35 U/12
9 Natalie Urmston Rochdale 8:21 LU/12
10 Matthew Schofield U/A 9:12 LU/9
11 Deborah Waddington Keighley HR ~ 9:16 LU/9
12 -Clare Drake Spenborough  9:48 LU/9
13 Richard Senior U/A 9:52 U/9
14 David Hassell Settle 10:04 U/9
15 Tom Schofield U/A 10:14 U/9
Under 16yrs 2 Mile
Pos name club time cat.
1 John Hart Rochdale 11:39 U/16

2 Owen Bielby Keighley HR 12:37 U/16
3 Gareth Hird Keighley HR 12:57 U/16
4 Jemima Hetherton Rowntrees 15:12 LU/14

“Stoop” Tee shirts (long and short sleeved - suffering run-
ner design, similar to top of page overleaf) can be purchased
from the organisers at a cost of £5 plus 50p postage.

Forthcoming in 1994:

Stanbury Splash: 29*® January, BM. 11:30 a.m. 7m/1200’
from Penistone Hill carpark, near Haworth, W. Yorkshire
(GR 025364).  £1 on day only. Teams free. PM/NS/LK.
Over 16. Also junior races: U/16 11:00 a.m., 2m, 20p EOD,
U/14 10:45 a.m., 1m, 20p EOD.

Bunny Run Series:

29" March 7:00 p.m.
12°* April 7:15 p.m.
26'* April 7:30 p.m.
3¢ May 7:30 p.m.

3m/300° from The Guide Inn, 1.5m SE of Keighley, GR
065386 OS Sheet 104. £1 on day, over 14.
All prizes Easter Eggs

Details for above: D. Woodhead, 166 Hainworth Wood Road,
Keighley, W. Yorkshire, BD21 5DF.
Tel: 0535 669100.




